

WBUD010004272021



M A C C Ex./6/2021
MINA DAS MAHANTA Vs. SUBRATA ROY

13/24.01.2024

Today is fixed for filing certified order of the Hon'ble High Court in connection with the appeal and also documents showing that the condition imposed in the said order has been duly complied.

Dhr. is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

OP/Ins Co takes steps. No documents filed.

As the case is stayed by the Hon'ble High Court, so the case is adjourned.

To 13.05.2024 for filing certified order of the Hon'ble High Court in connection with the appeal and also documents showing that the condition imposed in the said order has been duly complied.

(Manik Lal Jana) (WB01023)
ADJ,FTC-II, Raiganj.
Uttar Dinajpur

